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A1 2155 4.0 B5 765 10.0 C9 2495 2.0 D4 1450 5.0 E2 1475 8.0

A2 1450 9.0 B6 1375 7.0 C5 1915 3.0 D1 1945 2.0 E5 1115 10.0

A3 2605 2.0 B7 1950 2.0 C1 1345 9.0 D8 915 9.0 E6 2140 5.0
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Претходна 
кола ЗБИРНО УКУ

ПН
0

GIBORT KLADOVO
Miroslav Urošević Petar Radulović Milan Tošić Slaviša Tošić Dragan Vladisavljević

8340

29.0

8.0

Zoran Pešić

5.5

17320

50.0

25660

79.0

4.0

5.0 14315

61.0

23270

88.027.0

99.0

8.0

MRENA PARAĆIN
Milutin Ilić Vladimir Vidanović Predrag Milošević Zoran Fatur Vladan Mrkušić

8955

7800

31.0

9.0 14755

68.0

22555

IBAR KOS.MITROVICA
Slaviša Radović Nebojša Elezović Miloš Jovanović Vladimir Murganić

ČIGRA DEBOKS Goran Petković Ivan Grujić Andrija Miletić Ratko Ristić Predrag Vesligaj

A4 1820 5.0 B9 1895 3.0 C10 1090 10.0 D5 1280 6.0 E8 2675 2.0

A5 1705 7.0 B3 1845 4.0 C2 1490 7.0 D10 1615 4.0 E3 1870 6.0

A6 1765 6.0 B1 1020 8.0 C6 1835 5.0 D9 1200 7.0 E9 1715 7.0

A7 2815 1.0 B2 1735 6.0 C8 3775 1.0 D3 2665 1.0 E10 3555 1.0

A8 1120 10.0 B10 1805 5.0 C4 1545 6.0 D7 1825 3.0 E1 2205 4.0

A9 1550 8.0 B8 985 9.0 C3 1440 8.0 D6 850 10.0 E4 1470 9.0

A10 2565 3.0 B4 2105 1.0 C7 1905 4.0 D2 1195 8.0 E7 2445 3.0

1955 1548 1884 1494 2067 1789

8760

26.0

13110

76.0

21635

104.0

9.0

RASINA KRUŠEVAC
Dragan Vesligaj Nikola Živić Saša Manić Milan Milanović Tatomir Veljković

8525

28.0

6.5

4.0 20150

40.0

28910

66.0

3.0

ČIGRA DEBOKS 
KRUŠEVAC

Goran Petković Ivan Grujić Andrija Miletić Ratko Ristić Predrag Vesligaj

ŠUMADIJA 
KRAGUJEVAC

Nemanja 
Damnjanović

Marko Roksić Ivan Pavlov Bojan Rajić Dejan Rajić

14545

7535

33.0VETERNICA LESKOVAC
Slaviša Đorđević Bratislav Stojanović Boban Mladenović Dragan Arizanović Radmilo Mladenović

Danijel Pavlović Dušan Ristić Miodrag Pavlović

8500

28.0

10.0

88.0

5.510.0 15545

55.0

23080

1.02.0 27130

24.0

41675

34.0

6.5 13670

69.0

Miloš Đinđić

10.0

Ratomir Stojanović Damir Jocić Radislav Tomić Vladica Stanojević

6295

44.0

11.0 12020

73.0

PROSEK

RIBOLOVAC                   
NOVI SAD

Duško Kovačević Milan Sekulić Vanja Bolesnikov Damr Spasić

22170

97.0

7.0

P.SPASOJEVIĆ 
TRSTENIK

Saša Lazović Aleksandar Jovanjev

53.0

2.010215

19.0

3.0 20990

34.0

31205

DUNAV KLADOVO
Saša Stefanović

18315

117.0


